

PINE JOG ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION CENTER

College of Education

6301 Summit Blvd.

West Palm Beach, FL 33415-0991 tel: 561.656.5430

> fax: 561.656.5453 www.pinejog.fau.edu pinejogassp@fau.edu

** REVISED 8/1/2018 AS A RESULT OF ELECTION DAY (AUG. 28, 2018 - NO SCHOOL) **

FEE SCHEDULE 2018–2019

Part-Time

** **AUGUST** 2018 **

\$83.00 per child - **Due on 8/13/18** and **no later than 8/17/18**

(\$5.48 per day for 14 days + \$6.28 monthly activity fee)

SEPTEMBER 2018

\$100.00 per child - Due on 9/3/18 and no later than 9/7/18

(\$5.48 per day for 17 days + \$6.84 monthly activity fee)

OCTOBER 2018

\$127.00 per child - Due on 10/1/18 and no later than 10/5/18

(\$5.48 per day for 22 days + \$6.44 monthly activity fee)

NOVEMBER 2018

\$94.00 per child - **Due on 11/1/18** and **no later than 11/9/18**

(\$5.48 per day for 16 days + \$6.32 monthly activity fee)

DECEMBER 2018

\$88.00 per child **- Due on 12/3/18** and **no later than 12/7/18** (\$5.48 per day for 15 days + \$5.80 monthly activity fee)

JANUARY 2019

\$100.00 per child. **Due on 1/8/19** and **no later than 1/11/19** (\$5.48 per day for 17 days + \$6.84 monthly activity fee)

FEBRUARY 2019

\$110.00 per child - **Due on 2/1/19** and **no later than 2/7/19** (\$5.48 per day for 19 days + \$5.88 monthly activity fee)

MARCH 2019

\$88.00 per child **- Due on 3/1/19** and **no later than 3/8/19** (\$5.48 per day for 15 days + \$5.80 monthly activity fee)

APRIL 2019

\$122.00 per child - **Due on 4/1/19** and **no later than 4/5/19** (\$5.48 per day for 21 days + \$6.92 monthly activity fee)

MAY 2019

\$127.00 per child - **Due on 5/1/19** and **no later than 5/3/19** (\$5.48 per day for 22 days + \$6.44 monthly activity fee)